DashDrive UV150
The UV150 combines a classic look with economical pricing, a SuperSpeed USB 3.0 interface,  and an
attractive pearlescent exterior. Arriving in colors of striking red and glistening onyx,  its minimalist and
modern design make it a fashionable and practical accessory both in and out of town.
Features Ordering Information
● Entry-model USB 3.0 Capacity Model Number Model Number
● Snap-on cap in end of rear design to prevent cap loss 8GB ■ AUV150-8G-RRD ■ AUV150-8G-RBK
● Glossy finished body with strap hole in rear 16GB ■ AUV150-16G-RRD  ■ AUV150-16G-RBK
 32GB ■ AUV150-32G-RRD ■ AUV150-32G-RBK
 64GB ■ AUV150-64G-RRD - ■ AUV150-64G-RBK
Specifications
● Interface: USB 3.0
● Color: Black/Red
● Capacity: 8GB/16GB/32GB/64GB
● Dimensions : 58 x 18 x 11mm (L x W x H)
2.3 x 0.7 x 0.4in (L x W x H)
● Weight: 9g (0.3oz)
● Certifications: CE / FCC / VCCI / BSMI
● Sequential read and write up to 90 MB/s and 40 MB/s